2 • Fluid Level M
anagem
ent
Introduction. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2-3
REN™ Oil Level Regulator. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2-5
REN™ Slow Flow Meter. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2-9
Slow Flow Meter Remote Readout. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2-12
REN™ Continuous Oil Change Module. . . . . . . . . . . . . 2-13

Typical Installation
Mounting/Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
3946389 S* Universal Mounting Bracket for 15 gallon (56.8 liter)
Oil Supply Reservoir and pedestal stand
3946390 S* Universal Mounting Bracket for 30 gallon
(113.6 liter) Oil Supply Reservoir and stand
2-19cumminsfiltration.com
Discontinued Products
2-20 cumminsfiltration.com
Part Number Description
RN24008 Analog Slow Flow Meter with counter (gallon)
RN24010 Analog Slow Flow Meter with counter (liter)
RN24018 Digital Slow Flow Meter with LCD readout (gallon)
RN24021 Digital Slow Flow Meter with LCD readout (liter)
REN™ Slow Flow Meter